The following are employee travel requests that have been authorized:

Department

Animal Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Road Dept.

Reason for Travel

Animals in Disaster Preparedness Conf
Traffic Signal Tech Course

Flood Management Workshop

Traffic Signal Tech Course

Sign Technician Course

Date(s)

Feb. 19-20, 2020
June 23-25, 2020
Mar 2-3, 2020

Mar 16-18, 2020
Mar 19-20, 2020

**Copies of travel can be obtained by contacting the County Manager's Office at (904) 530-6010**

Location

Defuniak Springs, FL
Daytona Bch, FL
Edisto Bch, SC
Daytona Bch, FL
Daytona Bch, FL

Cost

$351.00
$913.00

$80.00
$888.00
$724.40



