The following are employee travel requests that have been authorized:

<u>Department</u>	Reason for Travel	<u>Date(s)</u>	<u>Location</u>	Cost
Animal Services	Animals in Disaster Preparedness Conf	Feb. 19-20, 2020	Defuniak Springs, FL	\$351.00
Engineering Services	Traffic Signal Tech Course	June 23-25, 2020	Daytona Bch, FL	\$913.00
Engineering Services	Flood Management Workshop	Mar 2-3, 2020	Edisto Bch, SC	\$80.00
Engineering Services	Traffic Signal Tech Course	Mar 16-18, 2020	Daytona Bch, FL	\$888.00
Road Dept.	Sign Technician Course	Mar 19-20, 2020	Daytona Bch, FL	\$724.40

^{**}Copies of travel can be obtained by contacting the County Manager's Office at (904) 530-6010**